NEW HAVEN PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Sound School

Foote Building Roof Replacment
Estimated Project Costs

Construction

Project Management

Other Professional Fees

Printing, Duplicating, Bid Advertising

Subtotal
Project Contingency, 5%
Estimated Project Total

$462,700
$30,000
$15,000

$5,000

$512,700

$25,635
$538,335



